Special District

Monterey One Water

Monterey Regional Waste Management District
Marina Coast Water District

Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)
Pebble Beach Community Services District
Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District
San Ardo Water District

San Lucas County Water District

Santa Lucia Community Services District
Seaside County Sanitation District (Monterey)

Spreckels Community Services District

County

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Employees Total Wages

113
135
47
33
19
19

ur W U1 O

$8,746,212
$8,356,846
$3,286,575
$2,373,117
$1,622,999
$688,109
$25,975
$16,857
$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,699,585
$4,016,105
$1,286,445
$554,632
$629,734
$239,759
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



