Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Monterey One Water	Monterey	113	\$8,746,212	\$2,699,585
Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Monterey	135	\$8,356,846	\$4,016,105
Marina Coast Water District	Monterey	47	\$3,286,575	\$1,286,445
Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Monterey	33	\$2,373,117	\$554,632
Pebble Beach Community Services District	Monterey	19	\$1,622,999	\$629,734
Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Monterey	19	\$688,109	\$239,759
San Ardo Water District	Monterey	6	\$25,975	\$0
San Lucas County Water District	Monterey	6	\$16,857	\$0
Santa Lucia Community Services District	Monterey	5	\$0	\$0
Seaside County Sanitation District (Monterey)	Monterey	3	\$0	\$0
Spreckels Community Services District	Monterey	5	\$0	\$0